

MACC Case No. 343 of 2024
Present: Jayashree Banerjee, Chief Judge (WB 01049)

Order No.03
Dated: 01-02-2025

Today is fixed for serving copy of documents upon OP 2 and appearance of OP 1.

OP 2 files hazira.

Applicant files hazira along with firsti of documents after service.

None appears on behalf of OP 1 today.

Fix 13-05-2025 for hearing of the petition under Section 5 of Limitation Act.

To date for appearance of OP 1.

Chief Judge